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7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8, 0 Laughter Time with theHulbert Family8.15 Studio Recital by the LyricHarmonists
8.45 ‘McGlusky the Sea Rover"9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Organola: Henry Croudsoii9.34 "Salute to Rhythm’: ThePhil Green Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

[BZD _RuneaN,
6. O p.m. Tea-time Tunes7.0 The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour9.0 On the Highways and By-
ways
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. December 201ZB rei =" oem.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilgrim °

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
~10.30 Digger Haie’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister.11.6 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Ciub2.0 By Request

rm)° Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. O Ship o* Dreams6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 -Neptune’s Christmas Party(final episode)
7. 0 Con8umer Time
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Can You Top This?7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5&5 Hollywood Radio Theatre8.30 Spotlight on Amateurs(final episode)9. Doctor Mac
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Men and Motoring (RodTalbot)
11. 0 London News
11.15 These You Have Loved12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister%.5& Taik by Anne Stewart11.10 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’session2.0 By Request2.30 Home Service session3.0 Variety programme
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Women’s World
Neptune’s Christmas PartyJunior Guest Announcer
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell it to Taylors
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Can You Top This?
Woman in White
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Music to Remember
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Overseas RecordingsMeet Dr. Morelle
Crimson Circle
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,
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, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Breakfast ClubAunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesJudy and Jane
The Dark Horse
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
speed}Lunchtime Fare

-30 p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ session2.0 By Request2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)

3. 0 Echoes of Variety
4. 0 Woman’s World. (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko, i ge | withFunland Express (last broad-
cast) |
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
| 6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. Q@ Consumer Time
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Can You Top This?745 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre8.45 The Wind in the Bracken

QO Doctor Mac
5 Wild Life
0 Evening Star
0 London News
0 Close down

4ZB seaman 3-70 m,
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News-f Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThree Generations .

Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTaik by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch Hour Tunes

2. Op.m. By Request2.30 Home
_
Service’ session

(Joyce)
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Afternoon Tea with Joyce
Women’s World (Tui)
The Children’s session
The Children Entertain
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Places and PeopleConsumer Time
The Chailenge
Can You Top This?
Songs of Good CheerCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio TheatreDon’t Get Me WrongDoctor Mac
Wild Life
The Woman in White
London News
Night Owl sessionAt Close of Day
Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Xmas Shopping session
y

6. Op.m. VarietyLondon News
The Rajah’s RacerHot Dates in HistoryConsumer Time
Paul Clifford
Gettit Quiz ShowSubmarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Citadel
Doctor Mac
Wild LifeTalk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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LOOK-ANAntique!
ShEDOESNTKNOW
RINSOGETSCLOTHES
SPARKLNG-CLEAN
WithONLY2MNUTES'

BOILING{

MAKEWAYTheReLADIes!Every HomENEEDS
RINSO,NowCLOTHEsMustLASTEXTRA

LONG

Arinsotaweucse;
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Quccn AMNEStogo round togo round

3 4

Sorrynot
enough enough
QUEENANNES QUEENANNEStogo round togo round

Queen Unnech 0 cOLATES
MadebyADAMSBRUCELTD:
Sold loose, as well aS in boxes,topermiteveryone toshare intheirlimited output:

27
THEIR DELICIO US QUALITY IS NoT RATIONED

ALBERT'S J
DanCG Ne "FOLIO I7

Containing

12 821 B6
0z216 DANCEhits #@JAlBRILS094

ALBERT'$
DANCE NO: 17 FOLIO
Read the wonderful contents: "Paper4iDoll; Really and Truly; "Yours;
"Pennsylvania Polka; "Johnny Zero;,"The Anniversary Waltz;11 "Whispering;and 5 others.

PRICE2/6 per Copy
(Postage2/8)

Obtainable AlI Music Sellers.
ALSO BUY

BING CROSBY'S Greatest Song Hit,"THAT'S AN IRISH LULLABY.1
The Song EVERYBODY wants to hear and
sing; also the Sailor's Theme Song:"BELL BoTTOM TROUSERS:"
Other POPULAR SONGS you should haveare: "TILL THE END OF TIME" (ChopinS
Famous Polonaise in Ab arranged as a
Song), "MY DREAMS ARE GETTING BET
TER ALL THE TIME" (as sung by Gracie
Fields) , "LILLI MARLENE" (the authentic
and officially sanctioned Song), "A STARFELL FROM HEAVEN" (made famous byJoseph Schmidt) DON'T ASK ME WHY;
"TOGETHER; Etc:, Etc:Price: Full words and music, 2/-
Posted, 2/2.

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,J: ALBERT & SON PTY Ltd;2-4 WillisStreet, Wellington.


